
RECEIVING ORDERS—Continued. TO NO

No. .

1779

1780

1781

1782

1783

1784

1785

1786

.1787.

1788

1789

1719

Debtor's Name.

Seager, Cephas

Preston, Henry Horbury

Baker, Ellen
V

Tinsley, Richard William

Newbould, Frederick ....

Eastman, William (trad-
ing as Eastman and
Company)

Graves, Charles Edward

Michell, Joseph' ... ' . ...

.Barnett, John ' ... ' ....

Hartley, George Thomas

Smith, Robert Buttle
(lately trading as W.
Smith and Son)

Field, Thomas Waller ,...

Address.

Stockbury, Kent, lately trading with Daniel
Seager, at 275, High-street, Chatham, Kent

252, Chapel-street and 239, High-street,
Pendleton, late 25, the Crescent, all in
Salford, Lancashire

Rillington, Yorkshire, lately residing at
' Whitby, Yorkshire

219, South-street, Sheffield, Yorkshire

22, Castle Bailey-street, Swansea, Bridge-
street, St. Thomas, Swansea, the Market,
•and the Quay, Swansea, Glamorganshire

Alma-place and Clinton-road, Redruth,
Cornwall

17, Colebrook-street, Winchester, Hampshire

Now of Burn, late of Chapel Baddies ey,
Yorkshire

'.The following Amended Notice.

Residing at Hamilton-street, and trading
at Bottom-o'-th%Mo6r, both in Oldham,
Lancashire, formerly trading with Tom

. 3VJbatlna^g .̂as^E!i£MAn4.3KJaaJaJ,g,u£h „,

Description.

Grocer

Surgeon

Saddler, Widow

Veterinary Surgeon

Fishmonger

Fruit and Potato Mer-
chant

Sewing Machine and
Knitting Machine
Dealer, and Dealer in
Beer

Travelling Draper

Grocer ... ...

Farmer «•• ••• <•••

Stock Broker

is ivtistituied fcf that pub

Ironmonger

. . . . . . . . .

Court.

Rochester

Salford

Scarborough ...

Scarborough ...

Sheffield

Swansea

Truro ...

Truro ... ' ....

Winchester" . ...

York

York

\lshed in the Lon

Oldham...

.- - , ' ' *

Date of Filing
Petition.

MayS, 1888...

May 2, 1888;...

May 3, 1888 ...

May 4, 1888...

April 17, 1888

May 2, 1888...

MayS, 1888...

April 19, 1888

May 3, 1888...

MayS, 1888...

April 30, 1888

don Gazette <flf

April 30, 1888

•

.No. of
Matter.

9
of 1888

6
of 1888

14 .
of 1888

15
of 1888

28
of 1888

14
of 1888

10
-of 1888

8
of 1888

. 4
of 1888

33
of 1888

ISO
of 1888

the 4th

10
of 1888

Date of
Receiving Order.

MayS, 1888...

May 2, 1888...

May 3, 1888...

May 4, 1888...

May 3, 1888...

May 2, 1888...

May 3, 1888...

May 2, 1888 ...

May 3,1888...

May 3, 1888...

May 5, 1888. ...

May, 1888.

May 1,18.88...

No. of
Beceiving

Order.

8

7

14 •

15 :

35

12

9

• 8

: 4

31

32

9

1 —
Whether!

Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's '

Debtor's

Debtor's '

Debtor's |

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's •

Debtor's

Creditor's, ...

Creditor's...

Ace or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (D.)

• • •

Sec. 4-1 (E.)

•

Sec. 4-1 (D.)

» •— *
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