RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name,	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
1779	Seager, Cephas	Stockbury, Kent, lately trading with Daniel Seager, at 275, High-street, Chatham, Kent	Grocer	Rochester	May 3, 1888	9 of 1888	May 3, 1888	. 8	Debtor's	
1780	Preston, Henry Horbury	252, Chapel-street and 239, High-street, Pendleton, late 25, the Crescent, all in Salford, Lancashire	Surgeon	Salford	May 2, 1888'	6 of 1888	May 2, 1888	7	Debtor's	
1781	Baker, Ellen	Bridlington, Yorkshire	Saddler, Widow	Scarborough	May 3, 1888	14 of 1888	May 3, 1888	1 4 ·	Debtor's	•
L782	Tinsley, Richard William	Rillington, Yorkshire, lately residing at Whitby, Yorkshire	Veterinary Surgeon	Scarborough	May 4, 1888	15 of 1888	May 4, 1888	15	Debtor's	•
1783	Newbould, Frederick	219, South-street, Sheffield, Yorkshire	Fishmonger	Sheffield	April 17, 1888	28 of 1888	May 3, 1888	35	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.)
1784	Eastman, William (trad- ing as Eastman and Company)	22, Castle Bailey-street, Swansea, Bridge- street, St. Thomas, Swansea, the Market, and the Quay, Swansea, Glamorganshire	Fruit and Potato Mer- chant	Swansea	May 2, 1888	14 of 1888	May 2, 1888	12	Debtor's	
1785	Graves, Charles Edward	Alma-place and Clinton-road, Redruth, Cornwall	Sewing Machine and Knitting Machine Dealer, and Dealer in Beer	Truro	May 3, 1888	10 of 1888	May 3, 1888	9	Debtor's	
1786	Michell, Joseph	St. Austell, Cornwall		Truro	April 19, 1888	8 of 1888	May 2, 1888	· 8	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (E.)
1787.	Barnett, John	17, Colebrook-street, Winchester, Hampshire	Grocer	Winchester	May 3, 1888	. 4 of 1888	May 3, 1888	: 4	Debtor's	. "
1788	Hartley, George Thomas	Now of Burn, late of Chapel Haddlesey, Yorkshire	Farmer ass ess ess	York	May 3, 1888	32 of 1888	May 3, 1888	31	Debtor's	·.
1789	Smith, Robert Buttle (lately trading as W. Smith and Son)	18, Coney-street, York	Stock Broker	York	April 30, 1888	30 of 1888	May 5, 1888	82	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.)
		The following Amended Notice.	is substituted for that pub	lished in the Lon	don Gazette of	the 4th	May, 1888.		-	
1719	Field, Thomas Waller	Residing at Hamilton-street, and trading at Bottom-o'-th'-Moor, both in Oldham, Lancashire, formerly trading with Tom Whatmough, as Field and Whatmough	Ironmonger	Oldham	April 80, 1888	10 of 1888	May 1, 1888	9	Oreditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.)
	من مناسب مناسب در با در این در مناسبه با مناسبه	- " 2 a with a mart of the first of the same and the same of the s	enga ya manapamaya sa daran manaparan sa			**********		1		MA Seminario de l'Anti-Ambustriana